DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT,
CATERING & NUTRITION, SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH

FEE STRUCTURE FOR TRADE DIPLOMA IN FOOD PRODUCTION
ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-21
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Particulars

ENROLMENT FEE(NCHMCT)

Admission Fee
Tuition Fee
Exam. Fee NCHMCT

Caution Money (Refundable)
Locker Deposit (Refundable)

Misc. Fee
Total
Grand Total

1% Term (to be
deposited at the
time of admission)

900
300
19905
1250
500
150
1820
24,825

2nd Term

11905
1250

1730
14,885

Rs. 39,710/~

Deposit 1%t term Fee on 31-08-2020 to 02-09-2020
Commencement of classes from 1st October 2020.

The Students are directed to bring certificates in original in support of

Educational Qualification, Date of Birth & Category.

Students are required to deposit the 1t term fee of Rs. 24,825/- through
RTGS/NEFT in institute’s bank account with the following details. The
students are directed to submit the transaction slip to the cashier
during physical reporting from 31-08-2020 to 02-09-2020, otherwise it

will be assumed that they have not deposited the fee. -

Name of Bank
Name of Institute
Bank Account No.
IFSC Code

MICR Code
Branch Address

State Bank of India

Dr. Ambedl{ar Inst‘itLi‘te of Hiot'e}l Maﬁ;a__é,fevingprt )

10004492493
SBINO006597
160002022

Sector 37-C Qhand1g@rh

No Hostel facility is available.

NO: THM/ADM/2K20/(Fee)/ 617

Dated:7-08-2020
Copy to: -

01. Students Notice Board (Diploma Courses).

02. U.D.C. Cash

03. Web Site of the Institute

04. Master File.
0S. Concerned File.

. RS
(Sitesh Srivastav)

Principal
Principal -\ /} ,i&/.
Dr. Ambed \1 '

Institute of Hote ‘M/af\égemeumt.
Catering & Nutrition
Sector 42-D, Chandigarh
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