DR. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT, CATERING & NUTRITION, SECTOR 42-D, CHANDIGARH

FEE STRUCTURE FOR TRADE DIPLOMA IN FOOD PRODUCTION ACADEMIC SESSION 2020-21

S1. No.	Particulars	1 st Term (to be deposited at the time of admission)	2 nd Term
1.	ENROLMENT FEE(NCHMCT)	900	
2.	Admission Fee	300	-
3.	Tuition Fee	19905	11905
4.	Exam. Fee NCHMCT	1250	1250
5.	Caution Money (Refundable)	500	-
6.	Locker Deposit (Refundable)	150	-
7.	Misc. Fee	1820	1730
	Total	24,825	14,885
Grand Total		Rs. 39,710/-	

Deposit 1st term Fee on 31-08-2020 to 02-09-2020 Commencement of classes from <u>1st October 2020</u>. <u>The Students are directed to bring certificates in original in support of</u> <u>Educational Qualification</u>, Date of Birth & Category.

Students are required to deposit the 1st term fee of Rs. 24,825/- through **RTGS/NEFT** in institute's bank account with the following details. **The students are directed to submit the transaction slip to the cashier during physical reporting from 31-08-2020 to 02-09-2020**, otherwise it will be assumed that they have not deposited the fee.

Name of Bank	State Bank of India	
Name of Institute	Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Hotel Management	
Bank Account No.	10004492493	
IFSC Code	SBIN0006597	
MICR Code	160002022	
Branch Address	Sector 37-C Chandigarh	

No Hostel facility is available.

NO: IHM/ADM/2K20/(Fee)/ 673 Dated:27-08-2020 Copy to: -01. Students Notice Board (Diploma Courses). 02. U.D.C. Cash 03. Web Site of the Institute 04. Master File. 05. Concerned File.

17/08/20 (Sitesh Srivastav) Principal Principal lu Dr. Ambed Institute of Hotel Management, Catering & Nutrition Sector 42-D, Chandigarh